RFP 2425-002 Retail Stores & Retail Services

L
g
AQ'

All American Balloons Wholesale
Cheerleading Company, Inc

DFW Ink, llc

Elite 5 Graphix LLC.

Hardwood Texas

Ideal Truck Accessories

Imperial Charters LLC

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS LLC
Marks Plumbing Parts

Norcostco

Southern Roots Lawn Care
Tarpley Music Company, Inc
Temperature Control Systems LLC
The Texas Shirt Shop

Unipak Corp.

Vestige International

Woodard Builders Supply

&
(&)
O
“
N
&
&)
~

85.00
90.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
88.00
83.00
89.00
90.00
95.00
88.00
95.00
90.00
85.00
83.00
85.00
90.00




