RFP 2425-002 Retail Stores & Retail Services

^{kendo} r	local score
All American Balloons Wholesale	85.00
Cheerleading Company, Inc	90.00
DFW Ink, llc	95.00
Elite 5 Graphix LLC.	95.00
Hardwood Texas	90.00
Ideal Truck Accessories	88.00
Imperial Charters LLC	83.00
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS LLC	89.00
Marks Plumbing Parts	90.00
Norcostco	95.00
Southern Roots Lawn Care	88.00
Tarpley Music Company, Inc	95.00
Temperature Control Systems LLC	90.00
The Texas Shirt Shop	85.00
Unipak Corp.	83.00
Vestige International	85.00
Woodard Builders Supply	90.00